RUTOMETRO Y TRANSPORTE

DIA TRAYECTO KM TOTAL
03.07.2006 Autobiis Reykjavik - Hvolsvollur

Hvolsvéllur — Skégafoss 49 49
04.07.2006 Skégafoss — Vik 38 87
05.07.2006 Vik — Skaftérhreppur 75 162
06.07.2006 Skaftirhreppur — Skaftafell 70 232
07.07.2006 Skaftafell — Kalfatellsstadhur 83 315
08.07.2006 Kalfafellsstadhur — Héfn 53 368
09.07.2006 Héfn — Djtpivogur 103 471
10.07.2006 Djtpivogur — Egilsstadir 84 555
11.07.2006 Autobis Egilsstadir — Lago Mivant
12.07.2006 Lago Mivant — Krafla — Viti — Lago Mivant 41 596
13.07.2006 Lago Mivant — Hisavik 57 653
14.07.2006 Hisavik — Vesturdalur 53 706
15.07.2006 Camioneta Vesturdalur - Skdlagardur
16.07.2006 Skalagardur — Dettifoss — Vesturdalur 66 772
17.07.2006 Vesturdalur - Hisavik 53 825
18.07.2006 Hisavik — Godafoss 52 877
19.07.2006 Godafoss — Akureyri 53 930
20.07.2006 Akureyri — Varmahlid 100 1.030
21.07.2006 Varmahlid — Afangi 77 1.107
22.07.2006 Afangi — Gullfoss 137 1.244




23.07.2006 Gullfoss — Pingvellir 66 1.310

24.07.2006 Pingvellir — Reykjavik 55 1.365

25.07.2006 Reykjavik — Reykjavik 23 1.388




